
Mathematics

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Reading

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

State Street School

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

State Street School

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

126

65

61

126

65

61

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

126

65

61

126

65

61

42

27

15

38

25

13

33

42

25

30

38

21

64

31

33

59

27

32

51

48

54

47

42

52

12

5

7

21

10

11

10

8

11

17

15

18

8

2

6

8

3

5

6

3

10

6

5

8

354

448

351

446

School: State Street School
District: Westerly
State: Rhode Island
Code: 36-36106

Fall 2009 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2009-2010 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Writing

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %


