

## Fall 2009 NECAP Tests School Summary 2009-2010 Students

School: State Street School

**District:** Westerly **State:** Rhode Island **Code:** 36-36106

	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level									
Reading	NI.	N		N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean	
	N				N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Scaled Score	
State Street School	126	0	0	126	42	33	64	51	12	10	8	6		
Beginning of Grade 3	65	0	0	65	27	42	31	48	5	8	2	3	354	
Beginning of Grade 4	61	0	0	61	15	25	33	54	7	11	6	10	448	
						: : : : :								

	Enrolled	NT Approved								nievement Level					
Mathematics	NI.	N	N	N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean		
	N				N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Scaled Score		
State Street School	126	0	0	126	38	30	59	47	21	17	8	6			
Beginning of Grade 3	65	0	0	65	25	38	27	42	10	15	3	5	351		
Beginning of Grade 4	61	0	0	61	13	21	32	52	11	18	5	8	446		
						i ! !									
										-		1			

	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level								
Writing	N	N	N	N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean
					N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Mean Scaled Score